CARLES STREET	St. Charles Parish Legislation Details					Parish	St. Charles Parish Courthouse 15045 Highway 18 P.O. Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 985-783-5000 www.stcharlesparish.gov	
						etails		
File #:	2024	4-0215	Version:	1	Name:	Install "NO OVERNIGHT PA Oaklawn Ridge Lane in St. R		
Туре:	Ordi	inance			Status:	Public Hearing		
File created:	6/17	7/2024			In control:	Parish Council		
On agenda:	7/8/2	2024			Final action:			
Enactment date:	:				Yes			
Title:	Cha	An ordinance of the Parish of St. Charles providing that the Code of Ordinances, Parish of St. Charles, be amended by revising Section 15-5, Motor Vehicles and Traffic, of said Code, to provide for the installation of "NO OVERNIGHT PARKING" signs along Oaklawn Ridge Lane in St. Rose.						
Sponsors:	Hea	Heather Skiba						
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Act	ion	Result	
6/17/2024	1	Parish C	Council					

Introduced

6/17/2024

1

Council Member(s)